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2 South Main Street 2nd Floor Pleasantville, NJ 08232
Telephone: 609.485.0153	Fax: 609.485.0067
      
 Tentative Board and Committee Meeting Dates
The following is a list of tentative Board and Committee dates for 2018. Please note that the dates and times may be adjusted throughout the year. Members should review emailed agendas and the WDB website for final confirmation of dates, time, and locations. 


Full Board 
Meetings are held 9am location: Harbor Pine Golf Club EHT NJ 9:00am Open to the public 

Thursday March 8, 2018 
Thursday June 14, 2018
Thursday September 13, 2018
Thursday December 13, 2018


Executive Committee
Meetings are held 9am location: Atlantic County One Stop Career Center in Pleasantville NJ 

Thursday February 15, 2018
Thursday May 17, 2018
Thursday August 16, 2018
Thursday November 15, 2018


Disabilities Workforce Committee
Meetings are held 9:30 location: One Stop 1st Floor DVR Conference Room 

Wednesday February 14, 2018
Wednesday May 9, 2018
Wednesday August 8, 2018
Wednesday November 7, 2018


Business Development Committee
Meetings are held 9M Location: Atlantic County One Stop Career Center Pleasantville NJ 

Friday January 20, 2018
Friday April 20, 2018
Friday July 20, 2018
October 19, 2018




Healthcare Workforce Committee
Meetings are held 3pm at various locations throughout the community 

Tuesday January 16, 2018
Tuesday April 17, 2018
Tuesday July 17, 2018
Tuesday October 16, 2018


Literacy Workforce Committee
Meetings are held 2:30pm location: Atlantic County One Stop Career Center Pleasantville NJ 

Tuesday January 23, 2018
Tuesday April 24, 2018
Tuesday July 24, 2018
Tuesday October 23, 2018


Membership Committee
Meetings are held 9:30am via Conference Call 

Thursday February 8, 2018
Thursday May 10, 2018
Thursday August 9, 2018
Thursday November 8, 2018


One Stop Oversight Committee (not open to the public)
Meetings are held 2:30pm location: Atlantic County One Stop Career Center in Pleasantville
                                                                  
Wednesday January 17, 2018
Wednesday April 18, 2018
Wednesday July 18, 2018
Wednesday October 17, 2018


Youth Investment Council
Meetings are held 9:30am location: Atlantic County One Stop Career Center Pleasantville NJ 

Tuesday February 20, 2018 located at America Works 8025 Black Horse Pike Suite 470-480 West Atlantic City, New Jersey 08232 Phone: 609-241-6800

Tuesday May 15, 2018
Tuesday August 14, 2018
Tuesday November 20, 2018
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